Skypark.

Office & Retail Availability Schedule

Location

Skypark 1
SkyHub

Fourth Floor

Skypark 2

Ground & 1st

Skypark 3
First Floor
Second Floor
Third Floor

Fourth Floor

Office

Suite no.

10

4/3 - 4/4

12 Elliot Place

1

2/1

3/2

4/2

Serviced Office

Size (sq ft)

237

4,200

3,456

2,979
2,833
2,118

2,137

Cost per sq ft

£30 (all inclusive)

£18.50

Enquire

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00

Available

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now



