Skypark.

Office & Retail Availability Schedule

Location	Suite no.	Size (sq ft)	Cost per sq ft	Available
Skypark 1				
SkyHub	10	237	£30 (all inclusive)	Now
Fourth Floor	4/3 – 4/4	4,200	£18.50	Now
Skypark 2				
Ground & 1st	12 Elliot Place	3,456	Enquire	Now
Skypark 3				
First Floor	1/1	2,979	£18.00	Now
Second Floor	2/1	2,833	£18.00	Now
Third Floor	3/2	2,118	£18.00	Now
Fourth Floor	4/2	2,137	£18.00	Now

Office

Retail/Leisure

Serviced Office